CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT

Contract Name

CHANGE CRDER

UniversityAve. Pavement Rehabllitation

Change Order Description

Univerty A

Reomove & Replace 10" Water Man in the 1300 BIk. Of

Contractor PARISI CONSTRUCTION

Date 713/2009
Change Order No. 02
Coniract No. 8331
Projact No.1B3WO701 . -0 T
Change Order Project No.| o o . - o 0o

Account Numbers for this Change Ordar,

EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0701.... . '

Ln o Moergeite] T

PO BOX 830277

VERONA, W 53583

ltem No. [Desoription

Unit

Unit Price Total

35,770.00

2,780.00

0.00

D.co

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Change Order
The Origlnal Confract Total

Sum of previous Change Ordars

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

38,580.00

2,179,971.20

49 250,00

2,287,771.20

This Contract Is a: [~ Calendar Days ||~ Working Days § Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date G 0 August 28, 2008
Net Changs In Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 0
Contract Time/Comploetion Date prior to this change order 0 Q August 28, 2009
Additional day(s) as a result of thls Change Order 1 .
Contract timefcampletion date as a result of this change order 0 0 August 28, 2009
Contractor's ptan

AL

Titte 7 ) rojet pludeg

Date M- XY ~
City's Approval (see reverse side for lnstrucm C& ( ]’ 0 (i“’

Conatruction Inspector . A AN f A e ) y

Construction Supervisor :ﬁ%}fv&u}q (higdi . 2T

Engineer VAY HC R WIS

Board of Public Works ~ = ' N f

FiaCoemmonienginesnChange Orderco#1 . xls

)

coz




